2023/2024
Chlapci U14

Rozpis

piatok 2. 2. 2024

10:30
12:20
14:10
16:00
17:50
19:40

sobota 3. 2. 2024
9:00
10:50
12:40
15:00
16:50
18:40

nedela 4. 2. 2024

9:00
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Ceska Republika

2.-4.02.2024
BK Brandys nad Labem (2]
Mitteldeutsche Basketball Academy (2]

Slavia Trnava
BCM Olomouc [x]
BK Brandys nad Labem ]

MBK Karlovka Bratislava

Slavia Trnava

MBK Karlovka Bratislava
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2023/2024 Teplice

Chlapci U14 [x] Ceska Republika

2.-4.02.2024
10:50 (x| MBKKarlovka Bratislava vs. [x] BK Brandys nad Labem (2]
12:40 [x] BKTeplice [x] vs. [x] Mitteldeutsche Basketball Academy [x]
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